
Mon 22nd Tue 23rd Wed 24th Thu 25th Fri 26th Mon 29th Tue 30th Wed 1st Thu 2nd Fri 3rd

Senior 
International

9-11am
12-4pm

11am-3pm 8am-12pm
9-11am
12-3pm

9-11am
12-4pm

11am-3pm 8am-12pm
9-11am
12-4pm

HP Future 
(Squad A & B)

1:30-4:30pm
5:30-8:30pm

3-7pm 3-7pm
1:30-4:30pm
5:30-8:30pm

3-7pm
1:30-4:30pm
5:30-8:30pm

ADS 1:30-4:30pm 3-7pm 3-7pm 1:30-4:30pm 3-7pm 1:30-4:30pm

Senior 4:30-8:30pm 4:30-8:30pm 4:30-8:30pm 4:30-8:30pm

Advanced 4:30-8:30pm 4:30-8:30pm 4:30-8:30pm

Intermediate 5-8:30pm 5-8:30pm 5-8:30pm

Junior 1 5-8pm 5-8pm 5-8pm 5-8pm

Junior 2 5-8:30pm 5-8:30pm 5-8:30pm 5-8:30pm

Beginner 4:15-7:15pm 4:15-7:15pm 4:15-7:15pm

Foundation No classes

 MAG September Holidays

SQUAD 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 1 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 2

Public Holiday
No classes

Internal Event
No classes


