MAG September Holidays										
SQUAD?	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 1					SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 2				
	Mon 22nd	Tue 23rd	Wed 24th	Thu 25th	Fri 26th	Mon 29th	Tue 30th	Wed 1st	Thu 2nd	Fri 3rd
Senior International	Internal Event No classes	9-11am 12-4pm	11am-3pm	8am-12pm	Public Holiday No classes	9-11am 12-3pm	9-11am 12-4pm	11am-3pm	8am-12pm	9-11am 12-4pm
HP Future (Squad A & B)		1:30-4:30pm 5:30-8:30pm		3-7pm		3-7pm	1:30-4:30pm 5:30-8:30pm		3-7pm	1:30-4:30pm 5:30-8:30pm
ADS		1:30-4:30pm		3-7pm		3-7pm	1:30-4:30pm		3-7pm	1:30-4:30pm
Senior			4:30-8:30pm			4:30-8:30pm		4:30-8:30pm		4:30-8:30pm
Advanced			4:30-8:30pm			4:30-8:30pm		4:30-8:30pm		
Intermediate		5-8:30pm					5-8:30pm			5-8:30pm
Junior 1			5-8pm			5-8pm		5-8pm		5-8pm
Junior 2			5-8:30pm			5-8:30pm		5-8:30pm		5-8:30pm
Beginner			4:15-7:15pm					4:15-7:15pm		4:15-7:15pm
Foundation	No classes									